
DAY 6

IV CONFERENCE
Health Public Procurement
New Code of Public Contracts

&
1st EPeP

EUROPEAN PUBLIC ePROCUREMENT

5 and 6 december 2017

Iberian Procurement
Henrique Gil Martins | Chairman of the Board of 

Directors of SPMS, EPE
Artur Trindade Mimoso | Executive Member of the 

Board of Directors of SPMS, EPE

Spain Purchasing System
María José Calvente Cestafe | Instituto Nacional de 

Gestión Sanitaria 
Nuria Cuenca | Hospital Clinic de Barcelona 

 Coffee Break

Analysis European Public Procurement
Isabel Rosa | European Commission

Procuring Advanced IT Services
Jorge Macara | Vortal

Italian Procurement System
Adriano Leli | SCR Piemonte, S.P.A

 Networking Lunch

Netherland Procurement System
Sjirk Kok | National Institute for Public  Health and the 

Environment Ministry of Health, Welfare and Sport 

ESPD internacional
Ansgar Mondorf | ESPDinternacional  

Innovation Procurement
Luís Valadares Tavares | APMEP
Fernand Nedee |  MedTech Europe
Gabriela Prada | Strategist for Health Policy Systems, 

Medtronic 

Closing of the meeting
Manuel Delgado | State Secretary of Health, Ministry of 

Health (tbc)

 Networking Cocktail

09:45

09:30

10:00

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:45

12:15

14:15

16:15

16:00

15:15

14:45

Auditorium | NOVA University of Lisbon

Opening session
Fernando Araújo | Secretary of State Assistant and of Health


