IV CONFERENCE

Health Public Procurement New Code of Public Contracts

1st EPeP **EUROPEAN PUBLIC ePROCUREMENT**

Adriano Leli | SCR Piemonte, S.P.A

Networking Lunch

12:15

12:45

5 and 6 december 2017

Auditorium | NOVA University of Lisbon

DAY 6

09:30	Opening session Fernando Araújo Secretary of State Assistant and of Health	14:15	Netherland Procurement System Sjirk Kok National Institute for Public Health and the Environment Ministry of Health, Welfare and Sport
09:45	Iberian Procurement Henrique Gil Martins Chairman of the Board of Directors of SPMS, EPE Artur Trindade Mimoso Executive Member of the Board of Directors of SPMS, EPE	14:45	ESPD internacional Ansgar Mondorf ESPDinternacional
10:00	Spain Purchasing System María José Calvente Cestafe Instituto Nacional de Gestión Sanitaria Nuria Cuenca Hospital Clinic de Barcelona	15:15	Innovation Procurement Luís Valadares Tavares APMEP Fernand Nedee MedTech Europe Gabriela Prada Strategist for Health Policy Systems, Medtronic
11:00	Coffee Break	16:00	Closing of the meeting Manuel Delgado State Secretary of Health, Ministry of Health (tbc)
11:15	Analysis European Public Procurement Isabel Rosa European Commission		
		16:15	Networking Cocktail
11:45	Procuring Advanced IT Services Jorge Macara Vortal		
	Italian Procurement System		

